
200 years 2020 Calendar 
 
 

Seeking Peace and Prosperity  
‘Also, seek the peace and prosperity of the city 

 to which I have carried you into exile.  
Pray to the Lord for it, because if it prospers,  

you too will prosper.’ 
JEREMIAH 29 

 

 
 

 

April 2020 
 

 
Good Friday Family Fun 

Good Friday 10th April 2020 

 
 

Good Friday Communion (Heart of Worship) 
10th April 2020 7:30pm – 9pm 

 
 

Church Family Breakfast / Celebration Service 
Easter Sunday 12th April 2020 

10am – 12noon 
 

 

May 2020 
 

 
Prayer Walk around Sidemoor May 2020 

Wednesday 13th May 7:30pm – 9pm 

Saturday 16th May 8am – 10am 
 

 

June 2020 
 

 
Alive Worship Concert 

Sunday 7th June 
2:15pm – 5pm 

 
Community Fun Day 

Saturday 20th June 2020 
11am – 2pm 
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July 2020 
 
 

Spree West Midlands 
Youth Activity Weekend  

 
Friday 10th – Sunday 12th July  

 
 
 
 

September 2020 
 

Walk through the Bible New Testament 
 

Saturday 19th September 
 

10am – 4pm 
 

 

October 2020 
 

Heart of Worship Celebration Service 

 

Thursday 22nd October 
 

Children’s Light Party 
 

Saturday 31st October 
 

 

November 2020 
 

Community Tree Planting 
 

More details to follow 
 


